
Message 

From: 
on behalf of 
Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=mwilcox] 
Mindala Wilcox 
11/8/2018 5:23:54 AM 
Christopher E. Jackson [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY / cn=Recipients/cn=cejackson] 
RE: WE11092018 - CITY MGR WEEKLY REPORT 

Attachments: 2018.11.07 Planning weekly edits.docx 

Here it is! 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, C.4 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412-5681: ffll_iY.il.t:.CJ.J\.@.t:.itygfi.11gJ~~\/.9.Q.cl.:9.m 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CmvHV11TfV1El\JT lo Problem Solving. DETERMll\JATIOl\J to Succeed. 

From: Christopher E. Jackson 
Sent: Tuesday, November 6, 2018 4:33 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Mandhir Singh <msingh@cityofinglewood.org>; Sharon Garrett 
<sgarrett@cityofinglewood.org>; Jerry Tucker <jtucker@cityofinglewood.org> 
Subject: FW: WE11092018 - CITY MGR WEE Kl Y REPORT 

Managers, 

Please update and send by to me ASAP .... 

Mindy - update everything except the PC Meeting. We can drop the actions in as we usually do after the meeting. 

Thanks! 

Mr. Christopher f. Jcu::kson? Sr. 
City of Inglewood 
Director - Economic and Community Development Department 
Economic Development. Planning. Building Safety. Code Enforcement 
One West Manchester Blvd., 4th Floor, Inglewood, CA 90301 
Voice: (310) 412-5672 Fax: (310) 412-5681 Email: cejackson@cityofinglewood.org 

From: Yulanda Parson 
Sent: Tuesday, November 06, 2018 10:44 AM 
To: Margarita Cruz <mcruz@cityofinglewood.org>; Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Sabrina 
Barnes <sbarnes@cityofinglewood.org>; Catrece Bragg <cjbragg@cityofinglewood.org>; Gloria McPeake 

<w.D .. ~;P.?..~~.k.?..@.f~JJYQ.fl.D.g!.?..~Y.9..9..0.:.9..rn> 
Cc: Tunisia Johnson <tiohnson@cityofinglewood.org>; Yakema Decatur <ydecatur@cityofinglewood,org> 
Subject: WE11092018 - CITY MGR WEEKLY REPORT 

Hello Everyone, 



Please update your sections (within the document) and email them back to Tunisia Johnson, Yakema Decatur, 

and myself. 

Please ensure your updates are received no later than NOON tomorrow. 

Thank you, 

Yulanda R. Parson I Management Assistant 

City of Inglewood I Human Resources Department 

One West Manchester Boulevard I Suite 810 I Inglewood, CA 90301 

Phone: (31.0} 412-5460 I Fax: {31.0} 330-5777 

E-mail: yparson@cityofinglewood.org I Website: www.cityofinglewood,org 


